
                                                                      

          

Full Name of Scout Participant ______________________________      
 

Addendum 1 – Activities / Events / Camping for 2018 

Start Date End Date Activity / Event / Camping 
Over 

Night? 
Parent's 

Initial 

Fri.  Jan 19 Sun. Jan 21 
 

Joshua Tree 
 

Yes  

Fri. Feb. 23 Sun. Feb. 25 

 
Calico 

 
 

Yes  

Fri. Mar. 24 Wed. Mar. 28 

 
Spring Break Campout – Santa Cruz 

***No regular Troop Meeting this week 
 

Yes  

Fri. Apr. 20 Sun. Apr. 22 

 
 

Old Baldy District Camporee Campout - Emerson 
 

Yes  

Fri. May 18 Sun. May 20 
 

Serrano 
 

Yes  

Fri. June 22 Sun. June 24 
 

Campout/Backpacking – Location TBD 
 

Yes  

Sun. July 15 Sat  July 21 
 

Summer Camp – Fiesta Island 
 

Yes  

Fri. Aug 17 Sun. Aug 19 

 
 

Camp Pendleton 
 

Yes  

Fri. Sept. 14 Sun. Sept. 16 

 
 

Campout – Location TBD 
 

Yes  

Fri. Oct. 19 Sun. Oct. 21 

 
 

Campout – Location TBD 
 

Yes  

Fri. Nov. 16 Sun. Nov 18 

 
 

Campout – Location TBD 
 

Yes  

 

Initial Approval for each 
event below: 


